NEW JERSEY HIGHER EDUCATION STUDENT ASSISTANCE AUTHORITY CLIENT SERVICES PO BOX 071, 4 QUAKERBRIDGE PLAZA TRENTON, NEW JERSEY 08625

Application for the 2019-20 Student Advisory Committee

Due Date: April 5, 2019

In 1978, the New Jersey Legislature created the Student Advisory Committee to provide a means of communication between the Higher Education Student Assistance Authority (HESAA) and students. The Committee, which is comprised of students from New Jersey colleges and universities, advises the HESAA Board on financial aid matters that affect New Jersey's college students. Committee members are encouraged to speak with other students on their campuses to obtain broad input on students' views on State student financial aid policies and share that feedback with the Committee. Two members of the Student Advisory Committee are elected by the Committee members to serve as Chair and Vice Chair, both of whom are voting members on the HESAA Board.

The Committee meets four (4) times during the academic year at the New Jersey Higher Education Student Assistance Authority, located at Quakerbridge Plaza in Mercerville. The 2-3 hour meetings are usually held on Friday mornings. Students who attend the meetings are reimbursed for reasonable travel expenses.

If you are interested in serving on the Committee, please complete this application and mail it to the attention of Maryann Stone at the address shown above or fax your application to her attention at 609-588-7389 no later than April 5, 2019. Should you have any questions, you may call HESAA at 609-588-3300 Ext. 1410 or e-mail mstone@hesaa.org.

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE AND USE BLACK INK (Do not use a pencil) DO NOT RETYPE THIS APPLICATION

I. PERSONAL DATA

Name:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Home Telephone:			
E-Mail Address:			
Campus Address:	City:	Zip:	
Daytime Telephone Number:	Cell Number:		